
SPLENDA® STEVIA SWEETENER 
PACKETS - 100CT

KEY LIME PIE OVERNIGHT OATS

applications, available in retail, food service, and club versions. These packets are perfect for 
enhancing beverages, recipes, and more. Whether you're at home, in a cafe, or in a large-scale 
setting, Splenda Stevia delivers a consistent, easy-to-use alternative to sugar.

© 2025 Heartland Food Products Group, Inc.

Features & Benefits
• Each packet of Splenda Stevia Sweetener provides the

same sweetness as two teaspoons of sugar.
• Zero-calorie sweetener for food & beverage
• Great-tasting sweetener

INGREDIENTS
½ cup unsweetened almond milk
½ cup old fashioned rolled oats
2 tablespoons nonfat plain yogurt
3 packets Splenda® Stevia 
Sweetener, divided
½ lime, zested and juiced
2 sugar-free vanilla wafer cookies, 
crushed

DIRECTIONS
In a canning jar, mix milk, oats, yogurt, 
2 packets of Splenda Stevia Sweetener 
and lime juice together until 
combined. Cover with lid and 
refrigerate for 5 hours or overnight, 
until oats are tender. Meanwhile, mix 
lime zest and 1 packet of Splenda 
Stevia Sweetener together in small 
bowl until combined. Top oat mixture 
with wafer cookies and lime zest 
mixture and serve.

Case UPC:

Unit UPC:

Pack Size:

Fill Weight:

Shelf Life:

FG Code:

Dot Item #:

107-2277600611-2

007-2277600611-5

12

100CT (3.5OZ)

36 Months

SP82000210

775681

Unit Case ID Case OD Pallet

Length (in)

Width (in)

Height (in)

Weight (lb)

Cube (ft3)

3.875

1.875

5.750

0.325

0.024

11.750

7.875

5.570

0.308

12.063

8.188

6.375

0.364

672.1304.360

49.130

40.500

50.220

57.828

Units per Case:

Cases per Layer:

Layers per Load:

Cases per Load:

Units per Load:

12

20

7

140

1680

Ingredients:
Dextrose, Splenda® Stevia Extract (Reb M)


