

# SPLENDA® STEVIA SWEETENER PACKETS - 100CT

Splenda® Stevia packets offer a convenient, zero-calorie sweetening solution for a variety of applications, available in retail, food service, and club versions. These packets are perfect for enhancing beverages, recipes, and more. Whether you're at home, in a cafe, or in a large-scale setting, Splenda Stevia delivers a consistent, easy-to-use alternative to sugar.



Nutrition	<b>Facts</b>			
servings per container Serving Size	1 Packet (1g)			
Amount per serving				
Calories	0			
% Daily Value*				
Total Fat 0g	0%			
Sodium 0mg	0%			
Total Carbohydrates < 1g	0%			
Total Sugars < 1g				
Includes < 1g Added Sug	gars 2%			
Protein 0g				
3				
Not a significant source of saturated fat dietary fiber, vitamin D, calcium, iron ar				
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how serving of food contributes to a daily die is used for general nutrition advice.				

Ingredients:
Dextrose, Splenda® Stevia Extract (Reb M)

#### Features & Benefits

- Each packet of Splenda Stevia Sweetener provides the same sweetness as two teaspoons of sugar.
- Zero-calorie sweetener for food & beverage
- Great-tasting sweetener

Case UPC:	107-2277600611-2	
Unit UPC:	007-2277600611-5	
Pack Size:	12	
Fill Weight:	100CT (3.5OZ)	
Shelf Life:	36 Months	
FG Code:	SP82000210	
Dot Item #:	775681	

Units per Case:	12
Cases per Layer:	20
Layers per Load:	7
Cases per Load:	140
Units per Load:	1680

	Unit	Case ID	Case OD	Pallet
Length (in)	3.875	11.750	12.063	49.130
Width (in)	1.875	7.875	8.188	40.500
Height (in)	5.750	5.570	6.375	50.220
Weight (lb)	0.325		4.360	672.130
Cube (ft³)	0.024	0.308	0.364	57.828



## **KEY LIME PIE OVERNIGHT OATS**

### **INGREDIENTS**

crushed

½ cup unsweetened almond milk
 ½ cup old fashioned rolled oats
 2 tablespoons nonfat plain yogurt
 3 packets Splenda® Stevia
 Sweetener, divided
 ½ lime, zested and juiced
 2 sugar-free vanilla wafer cookies,

## **DIRECTIONS**

In a canning jar, mix milk, oats, yogurt, 2 packets of Splenda Stevia Sweetener and lime juice together until combined. Cover with lid and refrigerate for 5 hours or overnight, until oats are tender. Meanwhile, mix lime zest and 1 packet of Splenda Stevia Sweetener together in small bowl until combined. Top oat mixture with wafer cookies and lime zest mixture and serve.